

Mob.: 98133158 98121889

Rao Puran Singh Public School

Vill. Baspadamka, Teh. Pataudi Distt. Gurugram (Hr.) 122503

Ref.

Dated 2. June 12

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

The parents teachers association of Rao Puran Singh Public School, V.P.O Baspadamka, Gurugram is _____ for session 2021-22.

Priority Member name Part of PTA Signature Designation 1. Lokesh Principal President 2. Surender Singh Secretary **Adminstrative** 3. Divya Member Teacher 4. Satya Parkash Member Teacher 5. Ritu Member -Teacher Reet 6. Ranjeet Member Parent 7. Jyoti Member Parent 8. Deshraj Member Parent ()c)kay 9. Sonu Member Parent Sony 10. Rajesh Member Parent 201